
PT OF LOTS 5 & 6
IN OR 1524/102
2008 DEST DW/MH

STUDT SHELBY & CINDY R
44088 MCKENDREE DRIVE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

04-1N-25-2760-0006-0020

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8006.00

01/06/2023 KWA 1.00 31,500 0 0 31,500

STANDARD
6

101,261
2,590
31,500

135,351
50,225
85,126

HX HB 50,000
35,126

135,351
0

131,821

1524/0102 9/07/2007 WD U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STUDT SHELBY

STUDT SHELBY & CIND

1511/0822 7/10/2007 WD U I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STUDT SHELLEY & SHELB

STUDT SHELBY
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BLDG:1:1: DW MH # DISH0342GA(A/B)

PRMT:1:1: 2007 HOME OF MERIT DWMH 32X64 3/2

C4956 CO ISSUED 0 06/01/2007

MH4956 MH MOVE-ON 0 06/01/2007

E19437 ELEC OTHER 0 06/01/2007

M12988 MECH OTHER 0 06/01/2007

P12482 OTHER 0 06/01/2007

2008HX Base Yr

44088 MCKENDREE DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,920 117.2000 87.90 168,768 2007 2007 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 1,920 100 1,920 101,261

1,920 1,920 101,261

BAS=[YR=2007]  W64 S30 E64 N30$.

BAS
2007

64

30

64

30

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1993 1993 3 74 2,590

2,590

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 RM 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500


